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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
83.2 1 1 75. 4 135 8 70.4 644 18 65. 4 1776 28 60. 4 3787 49 55. 4 6939 82
82.6 2 1 75.3 143 10 70.3 662 17 65.3 1804 32 60.3 3836 51 55.3 7021 80
82.56 3 1 75.2 153 9 70.2 679 17 65.2 1836 23 60.2 3887 57 55.2 7101 75
82.3 4 1 75.1 162 8 70.1 696 18 65.1 1859 25 60.1 3944 b4 55. 1 7176 71
81.7 5 1 75.0 170 5 70.0 714 16 65.0 1884 31 60.0 39908 56 55.0 1247 75
81.0 6 1 74.9 175 2 69.9 730 16 64.9 1915 33 59.9 4054 55 54.9 7322 88
80.8 7 1 74.8 177 6 69.8 746 25 64.8 1948 37 59.8 4109 55 54.8 7410 75
80.7 8 2 74.17 183 4 69.7 771 21 64.7 1985 27 59.7 4164 31 54.7 7485 91
80.5 10 1 74.6 187 10 69.6 792 19 64.6 2012 41 59.6 4195 50 54.6 7576 76
80.3 11 2 74.5 197 2 69.5 811 18 64.5 20563 41 59.5 4245 63 54.5 7652 83
80.0 13 2 74. 4 199 8 69.4 829 22 64.4 2094 29 59 .4 4308 61 54.4 7735 81
79.9 15 3 74.3 207 5 69.3 851 17 64.3 2123 29 59.3 4369 50 54.3 7816 67
79.17 18 3 74.2 212 10 69.2 868 14 64.2 21562 46 59.2 4419 50 54.2 7883 77
79.6 21 1 74.1 222 4 69.1 882 19 64.1 2198 32 59 .1 4469 54 54.1 7960 91
79.5 22 1 74.0 226 5 69.0 901 21 64.0 2230 44 59.0 4523 64 54.0 8051 98
79.3 23 2 73.9 231 9 68.9 922 26 63.9 2274 31 58.9 4587 57 53.9 8149 90
79.2 25 3 73.8 240 10 68.8 9438 8 63.8 2306 217 58.8 4644 59 53.8 8239 89
79.1 28 1 73.17 250 8 68.7 956 12 63.7 2332 61 58.7 4703 52 53.7 8328 89
79.0 29 2 73.6 258 5 68.6 968 19 63.6 2393 32 58.6 4755 68 53.6 8417 80
78.9 31 3 73.5 263 6 68.5 987 17 63.5 2425 36 58.5 4823 62 53.5 8497 92
78.17 34 2 73. 4 269 14 68.4 1004 26 63. 4 2461 35 58.4 4885 70 53. 4 8589 87
78.6 36 4 73.3 283 9 68.3 1030 20 63.3 2496 33 58.3 4955 70 53.3 8676 90
78.5 40 1 73.2 292 11 68.2 10560 27 63.2 2629 55 58.2 5025 56 53.2 8766 78
78. 4 41 1 73.1 303 11 68.1 1077 14 63.1 2584 37 58 .1 5081 61 53.1 8844 95
78.3 42 1 73.0 314 11 68.0 1091 27 63.0 2621 47 58.0 5142 55 53.0 8939 83
78.2 43 2 72.9 325 8 67.9 1118 16 62.9 2668 39 57.9 5197 61 52.9 9022 109
78.0 45 3 72.8 333 8 67.8 1134 23 62.8 2707 37 57.8 52568 57 52.8 9131 97
77.9 48 1 172.17 341 8 67.7 11567 23 62.7 2744 41 57.17 6315 62 52.7 9228 74
77.8 49 4 72.6 349 10 67.6 1180 26 62.6 2785 32 57.6 5377 74 52.6 9302 89
7.1 53 3 72.5 359 11 67.5 1206 17 62.5 2817 40 57.5 5451 66 52.56 9391 102
17.5 56 3 72. 4 370 18 67.4 1223 34 62. 4 2857 44 57.4 5517 64 52. 4 9493 100
17. 4 59 1 72.3 388 15 67.3 12567 23 62.3 2901 43 57.3 6581 67 52.3 9593 92
17.2 60 1 12.2 403 11 67.2 1280 27 62.2 2944 34 57.2 5648 712 52.2 9685 86
77.1 61 7 72.1 414 5 67.1 1307 20 62.1 2978 39 57.1 5720 66 52.1 9771 93
177.0 68 6 72.0 419 14 67.0 1327 18 62.0 3017 46 57.0 5786 82 52.0 9864 82
76.9 74 3 71.9 433 11 66.9 1345 39 61.9 3063 55 56.9 5868 63 51.9 9946 73
76.8 117 2 71.8 444 14 66.8 1384 24 61.8 3118 43 56.8 5931 117 51.8 10019 83
76.17 79 4 71.17 458 13 66.7 1408 20 61.7 3161 46 56.7 6008 52 51.7 10102 107
76.6 83 8 71.6 471 5 66.6 1428 27 61.6 3207 49 56.6 6060 67 51.6 10209 94
76.5 91 5 71.5 476 12 66.5 1455 26 61.5 32566 43 56.5 6127 62 51.5 10303 85
76.4 96 5 71. 4 488 14 66.4 1481 23 61.4 3299 38 56.4 6189 80 51.4 10388 92
76.3 101 3 71.3 502 13 66.3 1504 33 61.3 3337 45 56.3 6269 65 51.3 10480 92
76.2 104 3 71.2 515 15 66.2 1537 34 61.2 3382 57 56.2 6334 67 51.2 105672 100
76.1 107 8 71.1 530 18 66.1 1571 32 61.1 3439 39 56 .1 6401 89 51.1 10672 81
76.0 115 4 71.0 548 10 66.0 1603 28 61.0 3478 56 56.0 6490 65 51.0 107563 85
75.9 119 6 70.9 5568 21 65.9 1631 33 60.9 35634 50 55.9 6555 70 50.9 10838 87
75.8 125 4 70.8 579 14 65.8 1664 21 60.8 3584 50 55.8 6625 83 50.8 10925 104
75.17 129 1 70.7 593 14 65.7 1685 40 60.7 3634 60 55.7 6708 86 50.7 11029 100
75.6 130 3 70.6 607 22 65.6 1725 25 60.6 3694 44 55.6 6794 78 50. 6 11129 96
75.5 133 2 70.5 629 15 65.5 1750 26 60.5 3738 49 55.5 6872 67 50.5 11225 78
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REMmE | B | A% | | FEME| B
50. 4 11303 91 45. 4 1567156 69 40. 4 188564 44 35. 4 20422 10 28.2 20758
50.3 11394 94 45.3 156784 70 40.3 18898 52 35.3 20432 11 27.6 20759
50.2 11488 73 45. 2 1568564 75 40.2 189560 51 35.2 20443 7
50. 1 11561 73 45. 1 156929 82 40. 1 19001 40 35. 1 20450 13
50.0 11634 96 45.0 16011 95 40.0 19041 42 35.0 20463 18
49.9 11730 88 44.9 16106 70 39.9 19083 56 34.9 20481 17
49.8 11818 84 44.8 16176 75 39.8 19139 42 34.8 20498 10
49.7 11902 111 44.7 162561 93 39.7 19181 49 34.7 20508 11
49. 6 12013 89 44.6 16344 63 39.6 19230 33 34.6 20519 12
49.5 12102 76 44.5 16407 65 39.56 19263 31 34.5 20531 26
49. 4 12178 86 44.4 16472 79 39.4 19294 45 34.4 20557 15
49.3 12264 104 44.3 16561 75 39.3 19339 37 34.3 20572 11
49.2 12368 104 44.2 16626 73 39.2 19376 38 34.2 20583 10
49 .1 12472 95 44.1 16699 78 39.1 19414 44 34.1 20593 8
49.0 12567 82 44.0 16777 67 39.0 19458 44 34.0 20601 9
48.9 12649 82 43.9 16844 64 38.9 19502 51 33.9 20610 11
48.8 12731 90 43.8 16908 68 38.8 1956563 31 33.8 20621 12
48.7 12821 83 43.17 16976 59 38.7 19584 40 33.7 20633 7
48. 6 12904 81 43. 6 17035 61 38.6 19624 39 33.6 20640 6
48.5 12985 76 43.5 17096 73 38.56 19663 45 33.56 20646 7
48. 4 13061 93 43. 4 17169 71 38.4 19708 40 33.4 20653 9
48.3 13154 68 43.3 17240 62 38.3 197438 35 33.3 20662 5
48.2 13222 108 43.2 17302 60 38.2 19783 29 33.2 20667 6
48 .1 13330 94 43.1 17362 69 38.1 19812 34 33.1 20673 6
48.0 13424 79 43.0 17431 67 38.0 19846 28 33.0 20679 10
47.9 13503 97 42.9 17498 65 37.9 19874 29 32.9 20689 5
47. 8 13600 95 42.8 17563 68 37.8 19903 29 32.8 20694 6
47.7 13695 90 42.17 17631 55 37.17 19932 34 32.7 20700 3
47. 6 13785 98 42. 6 17686 63 37.6 19966 28 32.6 20703 5
47.5 13883 87 42.5 17749 61 37.56 19994 25 32.5 20708 2
47. 4 13970 100 42. 4 17810 62 37.4 20019 30 32.4 20710 5
47.3 14070 105 42.3 17872 71 37.3 20049 30 32.3 20715 3
47.2 14175 87 42.2 17943 60 37.2 20079 28 32.2 20718 3
47. 1 14262 93 42.1 18003 62 37.1 20107 27 32.1 20721 2
47.0 143565 75 42.0 18065 61 37.0 20134 23 32.0 20723 3
46.9 14430 82 41.9 18126 51 36.9 20157 12 31.9 20726 2
46. 8 14512 86 41.8 18177 58 36.8 20169 14 31.8 20728 3
46.7 14598 101 41.7 18235 50 36.7 20183 23 31.7 20731 3
46. 6 14699 83 41.6 18285 47 36.6 20206 19 31.6 20734 3
46.5 14782 81 41.5 18332 54 36.5 20225 22 31.56 20737 3
46. 4 14863 95 41. 4 18386 60 36.4 20247 15 31.4 20740 3
46.3 14958 88 41.3 18446 43 36.3 20262 19 31.3 20743 3
46. 2 15046 73 41.2 18489 59 36.2 20281 20 31.1 20746 2
46. 1 15119 85 41.1 185438 46 36.1 20301 22 31.0 20748 2
46. 0 156204 89 41.0 18594 33 36.0 20323 20 30.9 20750 2
45.9 15293 71 40.9 18627 43 35.9 20343 16 30.5 20752 1
45. 8 15364 103 40.8 18670 51 35.8 20359 15 30.0 20753 1
45.7 15467 82 40.7 18721 41 35.7 20374 16 29.8 20754 1
45. 6 15549 82 40. 6 18762 51 35.6 20390 22 29.7 20755 2
45.5 15631 84 40.5 18813 41 356.5 20412 10 29. 6 20757 1




